
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE COUNTRIES THE FOLLOWING 
AIRPORT CODES ARE IN: 

No. AIRPORT CODE COUNTRY 

e.g. LHR / CWL / BRS Great Britain 

1 BKK / DMK / HKT   

2 AMS / EIN / MST  

3 FLR / TRN / VCE  

4 KZN / LED / SVO  

5 CMN / FEZ / RBA  

6 ESB / IST / AYT  

7 CPT / DUR / JNB   

8 ATL / JFK / LAX   

9 MEL / PER / SYD   

10 CAN / PEK / SHA  

11 CDG / LYN NCE  

12  AKL / CHC / WLG  

13 BOM / CUU / DEL  

14 SNN / ORK / DUB  

15 BRE / HAM / MUC  

Your Score =  
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TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_______________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE COUNTRIES THE FOLLOWING 
AIRPORT CODES ARE IN: 

No. AIRPORT CODE COUNTRY 

e.g. LHR / CWL / BRS Great Britain 

1 BKK / DMK / HKT Thailand 

2 AMS / EIN / MST Netherlands 

3 FLR / TRN / VCE Italy 

4 KZN / LED / SVO Russia 

5 CMN / FEZ / RBA Morocco 

6 ESB / IST / AYT Turkey 

7 CPT / DUR / JNB South Africa 

8 ATL / JFK / LAX USA 

9 MEL / PER / SYD  Australia 

10 CAN / PEK / SHA China 

11 CDG / LYN NCE France 

12  AKL / CHC / WLG New Zealand 

13 BOM / CUU / DEL India 

14 SNN / ORK / DUB Ireland 

15 BRE / HAM / MUC Germany 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK 


